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LCI
nr.

675123
675124
675125
675126
675127
1895526
1995966
675129
675130
680495
680496
680497
2361857
680499
0153
680503
680504
680505
2361855
680506

685871
685872
685873
685874
685875
685876
685877
2569729
680500
685879
2361859
685882
691247
2633967
691248
691249
2633964
691250
691251
2532010
691255
691256
691258
2361862
696623
696624
696625

CURACAO LIONS CLUB

Join
date

02-84
04-88
10-68
06-95
01-62
08-03
03-04
04-57
06-99
04-73
07-80
10-72
06-03
12-94
11-81
10-67
01-91
05-90
05-05
03-82
06-07
04-81
06-95
03-90
12-90
10-70
04-98
05-69
01-06
10-78
04-85
05-05
04-81
10-93
3-07
06-85
10-89
03-07
03-89
06-00
06-06
10-98
10-71
04-70
05-05
06-91
10-76
05-01

Name

Alexander, Mike
Aster, Karel
Bakhuis, Donny
Bakhuis, Donald
Beyerbergen v. Henegouwen, Frans
Capella, Stephen
Capella-Ras, Milaika
Capriles, Lio
Celestijn, Edsel
Chaclin, Nobert
Coffie, Nelson
Croes, Felipe
Curiel, Andre

Daou, Alexis
Edinne, Piet

Elias, Fohed
Ernandes, Roy
Felipa, Elgin
Foendoe, Heidi
Fransisca, Ronald
Genaro, Humprey
Ghosh, Bimal
Girigori, Frank
Goede, Alberto
Goilo, Gibi

Gomes Casseres, Ron
Gomez, Lyrio
Gorter, Simon
Grynsztein, Isaac
Haan de, Bob
Harten v/der, Jacques
Henriquez, Aissa
Henriquez, Anthony
Henriquez, Norman
Hernandez, Michael
Hilgersom, Coen
Hollander, Freddy
Huerta, Vernon
Huyzen, Robert
Jacobs, Ronald
Jago, St., Ingeborg
Kibbelaar, Guido
Kleyn, Co
Kooijman, Bas
Kroon, Robbert
Kuipers, Rinus
Leafiez, Dick
Leafiez, Angelino

Address

Ala Blancaweg 75

Jan Sofat 159

Landhuis Klein Kwartier
Seroe Loraweg 40c naast
P.0.Box 6131

Villapark Zuurzak A7
Villapark Zuurzak A7
S.B.N. Doormanweg 71
Kaya Dakue 8
Thaliaweg 9
Macuraweg 19

Villa Park Girouette 69
Kaya Misa Alegre 17
Girouette kavel 67
Bramendiweg 200
Franse Bloemweg 5
Resedaweg 7

Kaya Beethoven 1
Kaya Toni Koenchi 28
Rooi Santoe 62

Kaya Juan Dampues 19
van Goghstraat 85
Kaya Aranja 151

Waversteenweg 130, 1560 Hoeilaart, Belgiui

Donderstraat 6
Cascoraweg 53

Kaya Josua 24

Royal Palm Resort 27h
Kaya John Menge kv 43
La Privada Paseo Pacifico 5
Tamanacostraat 44
Clioweg 16

Kolibriweg 6

Lyraweg 14

Residencias Palma Real kavel 17
Kaya Urdal 118

Piscadera Bay Resort 64A
Kaya Oy Sprock 74
Cassandraweg 14

Royal garden 34

Kaya Babulete 51

Herst 17

Francia 14

Jan Sofat 200 C

Villapark Zuurzak E 5
Vista Royal Kavel A4
Blenchiweg 53
Blenchiweg 53

Phone
home

737-1419
767-3009
737-0932
465-6487
738-4881
747-0313
747-0313
736-5367
864-9545
736-5432
767-1056
461-9580
738-6507
461-0706
461-2901
737-5763
736-6490
767-5319
736-9503
767-6057
465-7443
737-9901
868-0988
32-26577264
462-5392
736-5121
767-3346
462-8599
736-8494
465-1543
737-6089
767-2240
7379310
461-1469
736-6619
737-0041
462-2053
738-0101
7379101
736-2252
888-9924
767-1574
737-8187
738-4863
737-5631
767-9498
737-6664
737-6664

Phone
office

737-1111
737-2025

733-1303

432-3305
434-5901
466-1113
736-8471

736-5456
767-3587
465-2323
461-8133
461-8000
465-9511
434-3919
738-1200

462-4477
461-2611
461-1566

737-1428
466-1114
777-1267

461-7952
465-1543

432-3000
461-1833
434-5928
737-0122
560-4229
869-7775
461-1011
461-3754
432-7400
466-0355
461-6900
461-1293
461-3333
434-3636
461-3076
747-1702
747-1702

MEMBERSHIP LIST

Fax

737-2026
747-4109
737-1181
465-1616
767-6007

461-8091
466-1122
737-4294

747-1383
736-8983
767-3587
462-6251
461-8147
461-7500
465-9517
434-3890
738-1300
767-8787
462-1179
461-8310
461-1974

737-1542
466-1122
747-2744
462-8599
461-7993
465-1549
737-6089

461-1627

737-0125
737-0041
869-7775
461-5020
461-6501
432-7590

461-5865
461-2354
465-6424
434-3637
461-7948
747-1705
747-1705

Spouse

Hinnie
Marianne
Mariblanca
Jeannine
Coby
Milaika
Stephen
Judith

Jacqueline
Ailene
Camille
Iridee

Edmay
Chita

Lucille
Yolene

Rupi

Tulia Mercera
Kalpana
Lourdes
Marie-Anne
Elumen

Jane

Selma

llona
Mignon

Valerie
Ingrid

Carmen
Mena
Mylene
Shalimar

Darcy

Leny
Deanna
Lili
Margreet
Soly

Classification

public notary
Consultant

life member
sales/marketing
life member
banking

port authority
priviliged member
technical services
retired
psychology
insurance

human resource consult.

utilities
stationary
life member
insurance
insurance
trust services
education

insurance

banking

member at large
carpet cleaning
commercial credit
telecommunications
retired

retired
architecture
commercial credit

electrical supply/agency

port authority
money remttance
life insurance

life member

Edp audior

trust services
trust services
banking

security services
civil contracting
hardware
consulting
pension advisory
liquor industry
liquor industry

Cell

560-5500
5284825

563-7343
569-4502
560-5730
524-6678
540-2273

560-1802
527-7954
519 2086
560-3657
561-3587
510-4481
560-3172

511-2910
560-2988
511-8003
562-4552
510-4087
561-2385
510-1237

560-2291
510-4370
510-6937

560-1768
6682042

510-6396
560-1668
520-1226
529-9150
560-4229

512-9511
510-1854
562-0177
510-5100
560-8349

562-1801
521-7953
560-5426
560-4966

E-mail

miguel@alexander-simon.com
kamaraster@hotmail.com
dbakhuis@cura.net
dbakhuis@faceycommodity.com

Stephen.Capella@bancodicaribe.com

m.ras@curports.com
management@mcb-bank.com
ecelestiin@gmail.com
nchaclin2000@yahoo.com
nelsonco@cura.net
fcroes@irma-insurance.com
rmacuriel@hotmail.com
adaou@aqualectra.an

pedinne @ edinne-beheer.com
bbresort@curinfo.an

rernandes@mio.an/ rernandes@irma-insurance.com

efelipa@ennia.com
hfoendoel

sim720906anton@curinfo.an

h.genaro@landsloterij.org / hgenaro@gmail.com

newindia@bgate.net

fairigori@bancomercantilcu.com

agoede@citco.com, goede@skynet.be

goilos@cura.net
rgc@mcb-bank.com
l.gomez@uts.an
spgorter41@hotmail.com

isaac@monterreygroup.com
haanrcde@scarlet.an
vanderharten@curlink.com

mail.com / hfoendoe@hotmail.com

3/25/2008

aissa.henriquez@bancodicaribe.com / aissahenriquez@hotmail.com

henriquez@wimco-nv.com
tutuis2@yahoo.com
michael.a.hernandez@dhl.com
coenpvc@curinfo.an

vernon.huerta @an.ey.com

huyzen@cura.net / r.j.huyzen@tarmagroup.com

ronald.jacobs@americas.ing.com
ingeborg.sintiago@mcb-bank.com
securitas@cura.net
beton@cura.net
bkooyman@kooymannv.com
r.kroon@galangroep.an
rkuipers@mio.an
leanez@bgate.net
leanez@bgate.net




LCI
nr.

2361861
1995967
2361860
696627
696628
2361856
696629
696630
696631
696632
2361863
2444126
696633
696634
1995968
701999
702000
707377
702001
702002
702003
702004
702005
702006
702007
702008
707384
707385
707386
680501
707376
2532011
1017352

CURACAO LIONS CLUB

Join
date

05-05
03-04
05-05
10-82
10-72
05-05
10-72
03-46
01-73
05-01
05-05
12-05
10-68
09-83
03-04
09-90
04-81
12-93
06-89
06-91
05-52
12-79
03-70
11-84
00-77
11-84
10-65
12-96
12-92
05-00
11-85
06-06
06-87

Name

Lemmens, Leo
Libiee, Victor

Limon, Steward
Lotman, Edgard
Maduro, Rene
Maurera, Giselle - Goilo
Maynard, Frank
Moreno, Ivan
Moreno,Vanky
Moron, John

Muller, Peter
Nicolaas, Andy
O'Connor, Francis
Quden den, Alex
Palm de, Gillion
Parisius, Harry
Pieters, Walfried
Pluijm v/d Vrede, Adele
Promes, Frank
Pronk, Joost

Rojer, Alex

Rosiers, John
Schrills, Gustavo
Seferina, Miro
Sleeswijk, George
Snel, Joop

Waard de, Theo
Walle, Clifton

Wever, Nico

Windt de, Moizes
Woude van der, Anko
Zimmerman, Danique
Zwanenburg, Cees

Address

Royal Gardens 11

Kaya barachiel kav c-67
A. M. Chumaceiro Blvd 1
Kaya Tert 9
Neptunusweg 30
Veldweg 13

Sta Rosaweg 111
Trompetbloemweg 8

Ala Blancaweg 8
Magdalenaweg 39
Julianaplein 24

Vista Royal kv H6
Snipweg 57

P.0.Box 368

Kaya Makutu G-51

Kaya Noord Jongbloed 6
S.B.N. Doormanweg 64
Paralelweg 17

Jan Haayenweg 1
Labadera 20

Royal Garden 33
Mahaaiweg 28
Ceresstraat 8

Ajaxweg 12
Generaalsweg 39, PO Box 3349
Kinikiniweg 6

Jan Sofat 193

Prof. Kernkampweg 16
Girouette 162

Zeelandia apts. 45 Polarisweg
Argusweg 19

Kaya Frater Fidelius 6
Seru Boca 12

Phone
home

738-4399
869-4770
747-3841
T47-1177
737-5914
868-2394
737-5608
737-5198
736-5305
736-2263
869-4601
747-3707
737-9422
767-6857
864-7010
737-3483
736-5640
868-9056
737-5672
737-5169
737-5208
737-5296
461-5508
737-1299
888-1636
737-9358
767-1008
736-2575
736-1356
465-6386
736-9873
868-0531
T47-6685

Phone
office

737-0400
461-1011
465-0913
736-6737
736-5652
737-2000
889-0666
461-3650
461-7003
461-2465
461-4900
732-2731

461-2872
461-2662
434-3681
736-5833
737-4377
461-3400
767-1512

461-1011

733-1601
465-6977
434-8248
465-0966

461-3550
737-2025
738-3443

MEMBERSHIP LIST

Fax Spouse
736-5537
465-6770
465-9215 Mereya

736-6877 Peggy
736-5511 Debora
Chesley
868-7717 Nitza
461-6569
461-6569 Myrna
465-2095 Audrey
461-4911 Piroska
7322770 Erika
Helen
461-7454
465-6522 Meriam
465-3113 Inoris
736-5883 Flora
736-5318 Rob
461-2023 Arianne
767-6319 Marjon
737-5545 Nan
736-0456 Edith
461-5508 Olga
465-4481 Sylvia

737-6131 Angelique
461-6971 Joyce

461-5169 Yarmila
465-0811 Carmen

Arlene
461-2732 Sharon
737-2026

747-6686  Astrid

Classification

distribution

tax advisory
legal services
financial services
life member
banking services
life member

life & charter member
heavy equipment
car dealership
tax advisory

tax compliance officer
life member
member at large
cadastral services
financial advisory
jewelry

public notary
attorney at law
auto body repair
life member

life member

life member
auditing

retired

travel services
cosmetics
tourism

beauty goods
member at large
architecture
communications

Cell

510-5399
513-0039
562-7890
560-4730
520-2324
560-3075

560-6339

694-2852
515-0586
560-4239
560-1053
528-6139
511-8336

560-6856

560-1512

561-4231
568-1365
560-0900

514-8248
510-8257
510-0617

560-0355
670-0101

E-mail

leolemmens@antraco-curacao.com

victor.libiee@an.ey.com
s.limon@Iffw-law.com
edlotman@hotmail.com
effinop@cura.net
giselle.goilo@orcobank.com;
mayjou@cura.net
morivan@morenogroup.com
ivan.moreno@morenogroup.com
john@kia.an

peter@m-a.an
anicolaas@citco.com
mipacs@cura.net
denouden@cura.net
g.depalm@kadaster.an

harry.parisius@blue-liaison.com

vrede@cura.net
promes@cura.net
pronk@prowinmotors.com

miro.seferina@an.equardyi.com
sleesw@onenet.an
joop@madurotravel.com
transcaribbean@attglobal.net

cliftonwalle@yahoo.com
lionnico@curlink.com
mdewindt@curacaomail.com
anko@imdcur.com

danique@pitchmd.biz
cwmzwanenburg@vomar.nl

3/25/2008



